
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN.NO.: 

ECLIPSE 

6638-2 

1384 

10175 

10101 

10179 

2049 

1188-4 

1865-1 

1217-1 

1566 

004-1

017-1

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle Oescription 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S4890348 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC­
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 

OBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY 
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 

SALEM TOWABLES 

SMT290ZEN-OR 

SMT117272 

4X4TSME25TT117272 L------� USA 

Optional Equip_ment Installed By Manufacturer 

ECLIPSE INTERIOR DECOR 1.00 $0.00 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00 $10,875.00 

E-Z LUBE AXLES 1.00 $0.00 

SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES 1.00 $0.00 

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER 1.00 $0.00 

GUIDES 

CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER 1.00 $0.00 

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS 1.00 $0.00 

FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR WALLS 1.00 $2,022.75 

RADIUS ENTRY DOOR 1.00 $0.00 

13.5 DUCTED AC W/QUICK COOL 1.00 $0.00 

XL GRAB HANDLE 1.00 $0.00 

15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K 1.00 $290.00 

50 AMP SVC & 2ND A/C PREP 1.00 $333.50 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $752.00 

. Base �rice 
• • 

l Options Suggested_ Retail 

$50,452.75 $14,273.25 :$64, 726.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

45109 KFL




