

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
 PO BOX 3030
 Elkhart, IN 46515
 USA

Sales ID S4890348

Vehicle Description

MAKE:	SALEM TOWABLES	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC- KLAMATH FALLS, OR
MODEL:	SMT290ZEN-OR		DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC
SERIAL NO.:	SMT117272		1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY
VIN NO.:	4X4TSME25TT117272		KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

Code	Description	Qty	Price
ECLIPSE	ECLIPSE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
6638-2	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$10,875.00
1384	E-Z LUBE AXLES	1.00	\$0.00
10175	SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES	1.00	\$0.00
10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1.00	\$0.00
10179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1.00	\$0.00
2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1.00	\$0.00
1188-4	FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR WALLS	1.00	\$2,022.75
1865-1	RADIUS ENTRY DOOR	1.00	\$0.00
1217-1	13.5 DUCTED AC W/QUICK COOL	1.00	\$0.00
1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1.00	\$0.00
004-1	15K BTU DUCTED A/C IPO 13.5K	1.00	\$290.00
017-1	50 AMP SVC & 2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$333.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$752.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$50,452.75	\$14,273.25	\$64,726.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.